Hoyt Electrical Instrument Works, Inc. www.hoytmeter.comPhone: (800) 258-3652
Fax:       (603) 753-9592
Email:   sales@hoytmeter.com Page 1 (3)
23 Meter Street
Penacook, NH 03303
N27P Network Meter
Digital Multifunction Meter
• Measurement of 1-phase network parameters: U, I, f, P, Q, S, PF, tg fi, fi, Ep, Eq.

Range   1 A / 5 A
Connection Diagram
Order example:
The code N27P - 1 1 00 E 0 means:
N27P   -  meter of network parameters N27P type
1  - version for indirect measurement for the range 1A/5A
1   - with 2 relay outputs
00   - standard option
E   - English language
0   - without extra quality requirements
* after agreeing with the manufacturer
1A / 5A AC         1
32A / 63A AC         2
Outputs
2 relays                1
1 relay and 1 analog 0/4...20mA             2
Version
Standard                 00